
9kW Marquee Cooler
The 9kW Marquee Cooler combines cooling and heating 

power, with 9.5kW heating capacity and a 425 L/s flow rate. 

Operating at 64 dB and running on a 15A plug connection, 

it’s efficient, adaptable, and ideal for controlled comfort.

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Operating Current

Power Supply

Connection Size

Sound Pressure Level dB(A)

Outlet Temperature

1000mm

950mm

2200mm

100kg

11.3A

240V / 1P / 50Hz

15A 1P Plug connection

64 DB

N/A

Operating Conditions

Tank Capacity

-15c - 50c

N/A

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Specifications

Cooling Capacity

9KW

Overview

Heating Capacity

9.5 KW

Flow Rate / Volume

425 L/s

Size (mm)

1000 x 950 x 2200
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