



## 9kW Marquee Cooler

The 9kW Marquee Cooler combines cooling and heating power, with 9.5kW heating capacity and a 425 L/s flow rate. Operating at 64 dB and running on a 15A plug connection, it's efficient, adaptable, and ideal for controlled comfort.

## Overview

Cooling Capacity 9KW Heating Capacity 9.5 KW

Size (mm) 1000 x 950 x 2200 Flow Rate / Volume 425 L/s

## Specifications

Length (mm)	1000mm
Width (mm)	950mm
Height (mm)	2200mm
Weight (kg)	100kg
Operating Current	11.3A
Power Supply	240V / 1P / 50Hz
Connection Size	15A 1P Plug connection
Sound Pressure Level dB(A)	64 DB
Outlet Temperature	N/A
Operating Conditions	-15c - 50c
Tank Capacity	N/A

1300 001 355 airconhireaus.com.au